
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM -I

TO BIDDING DOCUMENTS FOR

Electrical installation work and Air conditioning system including timer at Rest room of Doctors and
Nursing Staffs for Rattirer Sathi Project of MR Bangur SSH Building, South 24 Parganas

Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL /NlT-222 /2025; Dated - 20 /03 /2025

Tender lDt2025 WBMSC 830450 L

/



Sl. No. Section Clause/ Sl. No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

01

B. DATE&
TIME

SCHEDULE
Iiv)& (v)

iv. Bid Submission Upload End

date (online) - L6/03 /2025 up to
3.00 p.m.

v. Date & Place for Opening of
Technical bid (online) for the
Bidders-L7 /03/2025 at 3.00 p.m.

iv. Bid Submission Upload End date (online) -

16/04/2025 up to 3.00 p.m.

v. Date & Place for Opening ofTechnicol bid [online)
for the Bidders-17/04/2025 at 3.00 p.m.

02
BOQ[Annexure-

A)
Page no.24

Total Amount Say (Rs.J-269852.00

In Words: Rupees Fifteen Lakh
Twenty Eight Thousand Nine

Hundred Ninty One only.

Total Amount Say (Rs.)-269852.00

In Words: Rupees f,vo lakhs sixty nine thousand eight
hundred fifty two only.

2d
EE (Electrical), WBMSC


